TrailTrophy 3Lander Nauders/Reschenpass
Reschen/Italien / 27.08.2021-29.08.2021

Schiebel, Philipp 000: 1:22:05.19
00: MoreThanBike
00: 207
000000: 55:13.23

aooc: 00000: 130(of 220)
Men 0000000: 55:13.23
aodo 0ooo 000
0oo 0o 0o ad oo 0o 0oo ao aad 0o 0o

aa = o aoo 0o ad = o aoo aao
Prolog 3:39.85 160  1:13.68 365  1:13.68 3:39.85 160  1:13.68 365  1:13.68
Stage 1 5.48.70 151  1:55.35 329  1:55.35 9:28.55 155  3:06.87 339  3:06.87
Stage 2 5:19.40 163  1:32.28 382  1:32.28 14:47.95 154  4:39.15 353  4:39.15
Stage 3 6:15.70 155  2:18.32 344  2:18.32 21:03.65 155  6:57.47 353  6:57.47
Stage 4 12:26.95 152  3:05.57 350  3:05.57 33:30.60 152  9:56.14 347  9:56.14
Stage 5 6:50.78 139  2:12.55 318  2:12.55 40:21.38 144 12:08.69 329  12:08.69
Stage 6 11:56.55 152  3:50.65 342  3:50.65 52:17.93 139  15:59.34 318  15:59.34
Stage 7 13:43.85 136  5:28.16 327  5:28.16 1:06:01.78 135 21:27.50 314  21:27.50
Stage 8 6:13.12 139  2:12.20 314  2:12.20 1:12:14.90 131  23:39.70 308  23:39.70
Stage 9 9:50.29 138  3:12.26 318  3:12.26 1:22:05.19 130 26:51.96 302 26:51.96

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




